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Ogilvie Food Shelf Statistics
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Jan-05 Feb-05 Mar-05 Apr-05 May-05 Jun-05
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8 11 12 5 6 4

Jan-04 Feb-04 Mar-04 Apr-04 May-04 Jun-04
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99 93 97 65 46 66
12 10 11 10 7 9
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Households using the foodshelf N times/year, 2005

N Count Sum %
1 38 38 36.5 Average number of services/household = 4.29
2 21 59 56.7 Median number of services/household = 1.67
3 6 65 62.5
4 4 69 66.3
5 2 71 68.3
6 6 77 74.0
7 8 85 81.7
8 6 91 87.5
9 2 93 89.4
10 2 95 91.3
11 1 96 92.3
12 1 97 93.3
13 1 98 94.2
14 0 98 94.2
15 1 99 95.2
16 2 101 97.1
17 0 101 97.1
18 0 101 97.1
19 1 102 98.1
20 1 103 99.0
21 0 103 99.0
22 1 104 100.0
23 0 104 100.0
24 0 104 100.0



Services by Month 2002-05
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Services by age group by month,

2005
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Foodshelf uses per household, 2005
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